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Part 3

3.1
Pg 101 - 110
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IWADE

OSPRINGE

SITTINGBOURNE

FAVERSHAM

SITTINGBOURNE

SITTINGBOURNE

SITTINGBOURNE

SITTINGBOURNE

SITTINGBOURNE

MILTON REGIS

MINSTER

DUNKIRK

FAVERSHAM

14/504557/REM

14/505564/FULL

14/502582/FULL

14/505542/FULL

14/505351/FULL

15/500547/FULL

14/506753/ADV

14/505472/FULL

14/500569/REM

SW/14/0563

14/502557/FULL

14/506434/FULL

Iwade South West Development Site
School Lane

1 Ospringe Road

Freesia Grovehurst Road

1A Saxon Road

Dane Works Crown Quay Lane

Unit 4 Centre 2000 St Michaels Road

The Jenny Wren PH, Quartz Way

66 Park Drive

St Thomas School Attlee Way

Land rear of 119 — 129 High Street

Moordean, Oak Lane

Red Lion Caravan Park London Road

14/503864/FULL & Building 1 Standard Quay

14/503867/LBC



